
                                 
                          NB: Term Fee Consists of the Following:- 

1.     Examination & Stationary – 25%, 2. Laboratories – 15%, 3. Library & Periodicals – 10%, 4. Sports & Games – 15%  
5.   Audio/Video Visuals – 5%, 6. School development/maintenance work – 30% 

 
      Hostel Fee:- 

1.      Admission Fee : 500/-, Annual Establishment Fee : 6500  
2.     Caution Deposit : 2500/- 
3.     Monthly mess fee: 5300/-  

 
 

DETAILS OF FEES – 2026 - 2027 
Timing for Fee Remittance 9AM to 1 PM & 1.30PM to 3.30 PM 

Amount to be paid before 15th  of June or at the time of new admission  Miscellaneous 
fee (one-time 

payment) 

Second term  
fee to be paid  

along with  
SEPTEMBER 

tuition fee 

Third term  
fee to be paid 

along with 
DECEMBER  

tuition  fee 

Monthly 
tuition fee 
from July 

2025 to March 
2026 

Library and 
Laboratory 

Caution 
deposit 

(Refundable) 

 Tuition 
Fee June 

Ist Term 
Fee 

Total 

Pre KG 1000 500 1500 200 500 500 1000 - 
LKG     (Ist Term fee only) 850 1800 2650 200 1800 1800 850 - 

UKG                                   ,,                            850 1800 2650 200 1800 1800 850 - 

I to IV Std.                         ,,                                            950 2100 3050 200 2100 2100 950 500 

V Std.                                 ,,                                              1250 2450 3700 200 2450 2450 1250 750 

VI to VII Std.                    ,,                                              1350 2450 3800 200 2450 2450 1350 750 

VIII to X Std.                    ,,                                             1650 3030 4680 200 3030 3030 1650 1000 

XI & XII Science              ,,                                     2150 3300 5450 200 3300 3300 2150 1500 

XI & XII Science              ,,            
(IP/Computer)                           

2350 3300 5650 200 3300 3300 2350 1500 

XI&XII  Commerce        ,,                               2100 3100 5200 200 3100 3100 2100 1500 

XI&XII  Commerce        ,,   
(IP/Computer)                                                  

2300 3100 5400 200 3100 3100 2300 1500 

 


